
Mercedes Benz Complaints 

 

-Benz South Africa  

View customer feedback rating & analysis 

 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Wonderful Service from Bryanston 
Benz ... 

09:41:16 Wed 12 Sep 12  
by: Johan.ve 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Unreliable and Expensive 

16:32:45 Mon 10 Sep 12  
by: jimmy 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Best Service Ever 

18:21:01 Sat 8 Sep 12  
by: CHBoshoff 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Viano V6 Ambiente wrong tyres 
fitted 

08:57:43 Fri 7 Sep 12  
by: SandraVDM 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Pre-Owned: Too many faults after 
check ... 

08:15:44 Thu 6 Sep 12  
by: hennie27 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Merc gearbox only lasts for 70,000 
km ... 

20:43:27 Fri 31 Aug 12  
by: Brianbc 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Excellent Service from MB Northcliff 

07:32:20 Fri 31 Aug 12  
by: alliy 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Unsolicited SPAM 

10:16:12 Tue 28 Aug 12  
by: shivanj 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes Benz SA & Dealer 
Network can't ... 

21:06:11 Mon 27 Aug 12  
by: Richie66 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
BAD SERVICE ONCE AGAIN 

09:34:53 Fri 24 Aug 12  
by: James Wagenaar 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Labour Rip Off 

16:42:14 Thu 23 Aug 12  
by: PROPPIES 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Gearbox packs up at 69000km  

12:35:07 Thu 23 Aug 12  
by: Scromhout 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Unsurpassed service 

11:06:49 Thu 23 Aug 12  
by: DarrylClif 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Does Mercedes Benz know 
....????? 

16:31:10 Wed 22 Aug 12  
by: BernardRother 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Refusal to Honour Maintenance 
Plan 

07:35:56 Mon 20 Aug 12  
by: JHOpenshaw 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
No Service 

07:47:54 Sat 18 Aug 12  
by: Zimbali 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Safety at risk - contradictory ... 

17:50:25 Fri 17 Aug 12  
by: gertkotze 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
CANT YOU GIVE THE MERC TO 
THE NEW TOP ... 

13:37:45 Wed 15 Aug 12  
by: ghawkins 
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Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Do not Buy a New car From 
Mercedes-Benz ... 

05:59:36 Wed 15 Aug 12  
by: johnronne 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Unsolicited calls from dealers  

11:23:33 Fri 10 Aug 12  
by: chrisgr 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Great Customer Service! 

17:48:02 Wed 8 Aug 12  
by: Cribo1965 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Awesome sales and after sales 
service ... 

10:33:14 Tue 7 Aug 12  
by: matthewvdm 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Great Service 

22:01:40 Mon 6 Aug 12  
by: mojoabisto 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Brand New Mercedes looses 44% 
value in ... 

11:20:20 Thu 2 Aug 12  
by: chetty_sugen 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes Benz compromised my 
safety  

19:34:36 Tue 31 Jul 12  
by: ramlakan 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
MercedesDealer Principle won't 
take call 

22:15:10 Fri 27 Jul 12  
by: Quinn35 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Great personal service at Merc ... 

14:07:32 Fri 27 Jul 12  
by: alexhill 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Spite - ripping out the extras 

08:29:52 Thu 26 Jul 12  
by: ramutla 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
How many times back to service ... 

11:09:15 Wed 25 Jul 12  
by: Feedback_ 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Fifteen Levels of Incompetence 

08:47:54 Tue 24 Jul 12  
by: paulmooney 

  
Last 365 days  
Mercedes-Benz South Africa  

View customer feedback rating & analysis 

 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Door handle undoes the great ... 

15:34:35 Fri 20 Jul 12  
by: alexhill 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
The Best or Nothing turns into 
Worst ... 

15:19:22 Wed 18 Jul 12  
by: Cribo1965 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
**** and Ripps Customers off 

12:38:40 Tue 17 Jul 12  
by: derek 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes Benz unassist 

19:50:04 Sun 15 Jul 12  
by: dlorimer 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
awesome, awesome service 

20:51:47 Fri 13 Jul 12  
by: simama 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Atrocious customer service from 
mercedes 

15:29:08 Fri 13 Jul 12  
by: paulmooney 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Thank You 

17:02:14 Thu 12 Jul 12  
by: WRVDM 

  Mercedes-Benz South Africa 08:14:47 Thu 12 Jul 12  
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 Bad Service and Dishonesty by: EB100 

 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Inefficient assessment and repairs 
to ... 

12:46:00 Fri 6 Jul 12  
by: tonqozi 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Charging for quoting  

08:15:12 Thu 5 Jul 12  
by: Jasmen 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
2010 C300 Mercedes Benz Caught 
Fire 

11:56:11 Wed 4 Jul 12  
by: mkhizevu 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
FAULTY DIESEL FUEL FILTER 
ON VIANO V6 ... 

09:36:25 Wed 4 Jul 12  
by: boaz 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
So impressed with their over and 
above ... 

13:21:21 Sat 30 Jun 12  
by: anetakm 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Disappointed with indifferent 
attitude! 

21:43:37 Fri 29 Jun 12  
by: Perfectionist 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
SELL YOUR MERC NEVER GO 
TO SANDOWN 

18:25:21 Fri 29 Jun 12  
by: chrisjdz 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Purchase of A class advertised in 
... 

13:00:16 Wed 27 Jun 12  
by: greiga@  

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
ML320CDi does not have features 
as ... 

12:17:07 Mon 25 Jun 12  
by: will0077 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Outstanding 

14:03:16 Wed 20 Jun 12  
by: Focus 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
New G-Class 300CDI Professional 

16:14:04 Tue 19 Jun 12  
by: amzimmy@  

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Poor Response Time 

09:18:30 Tue 12 Jun 12  
by: Glossy  

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mobilo Plan 

17:09:12 Thu 7 Jun 12  
by: w2000 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Poor Service At Mercedes Benz 
Rosebank 

14:41:54 Thu 7 Jun 12  
by: Kateterlingen 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes Benz MobiloDrive 
Response Time 

11:03:47 Tue 5 Jun 12  
by: Glossy  

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Substandard products 

11:09:53 Mon 4 Jun 12  
by: philip706 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
350CDI - 2 years old and still 
unhappy! 

19:40:09 Fri 1 Jun 12  
by: jaredjanks 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Thank you Dee & Morne 

13:52:11 Fri 1 Jun 12  
by: Alarice 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
R 23 000.00 to replace one glow 

21:13:48 Wed 30 May 12  
by: Brooks12 
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 YOU ONLY COUNT IF YOU 
ARE IN THE LATEST ... 

by: BevLee 

 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
SMS response service 

07:58:45 Mon 9 Jan 12  
by: NCJ 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
mercedes benz ***** 

22:32:09 Sun 8 Jan 12  
by: docriaz 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Great Service!!! 

13:02:17 Thu 5 Jan 12  
by: LWestenraad 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes Benz can learn from 
Volkswagen 

13:41:13 Wed 28 Dec 11  
by: hennie1966 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
WORST BUY EVER - 
MERCEDES BENZ 

10:24:29 Wed 28 Dec 11  
by: BSVW 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
They crashed my car 

13:28:39 Sat 24 Dec 11  
by: philemonm 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Professional negligence and 
bald-faced ... 

17:04:35 Fri 23 Dec 11  
by: erikavandorssen 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
BAD service 

07:29:34 Fri 23 Dec 11  
by: MHLourens 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Warning to all Mercedes 
owners. 

23:17:17 Wed 21 Dec 11  
by: HBecker 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Worst Customer Experience 

17:39:53 Mon 19 Dec 11  
by: Tartarus 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
A Broken Enjine 

20:22:30 Sun 18 Dec 11  
by: Mogwasms 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes Benz in shame due 
to ... 

17:52:59 Fri 9 Dec 11  
by: Reggie01 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
7 weeks, 2 dealerships and a 
fortune ... 

14:27:06 Fri 9 Dec 11  
by: awethu 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
No feedback is given 

21:37:58 Thu 8 Dec 11  
by: Silus 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes product and service 
shocking 

12:19:24 Thu 8 Dec 11  
by: MercSeller 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes B Class Turbo 

11:17:20 Thu 8 Dec 11  
by: Pieter12 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Doubt My Merc's Service  

08:56:02 Thu 8 Dec 11  
by: 7863s 

  

customer feedback rating & analysis 

 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes-Benz a disappointment 

11:20:26 Wed 7 Dec 11  
by: midnight 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Who runs the circus? 

23:20:18 Tue 29 Nov 11  
by: MichaelM 
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Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
turning Bad into good 

14:57:30 Mon 28 Nov 11  
by: mickp 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
MERCEDES :1 Day after Service -> 
R40 ... 

14:00:44 Mon 28 Nov 11  
by: yasean 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Holding vehicle hostage 

15:08:36 Thu 24 Nov 11  
by: Giom 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Excellent service 

13:06:58 Tue 22 Nov 11  
by: roe343 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes Benz 350 ML quality 

22:20:07 Sun 13 Nov 11  
by: merwm 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Pathetic Thank You Gift From NMI 
Benz ... 

18:25:09 Sun 13 Nov 11  
by: copped000 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Bad service from Mercedes-Benz 
South ... 

09:06:22 Fri 11 Nov 11  
by: francomassyn 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Merced Benz will not assist with a 
part ... 

15:53:09 Wed 9 Nov 11  
by: jenny-lee 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
C180K engine *****! 

19:36:11 Mon 7 Nov 11  
by: AdamsDeon 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
thuggery and disgraceful service 
from ... 

07:34:08 Sun 6 Nov 11  
by: johnross 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
service manager assaulted a 
customer 

17:44:12 Thu 3 Nov 11  
by: SamanthaRubinek 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
WORST SERVICE EVER!! 

13:37:34 Tue 1 Nov 11  
by: PierrevdSc 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Great service at Mercedes-Benz 
Centurion 

06:20:34 Fri 28 Oct 11  
by: Stephens 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Mercedes Benz service shocking 

12:27:58 Wed 26 Oct 11  
by: sandym 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Shocking service 

17:14:04 Fri 21 Oct 11  
by: candicemarie 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
thugs hired at mercedes-benz 
rosebank 

16:50:19 Tue 18 Oct 11  
by: mabubzetxu 
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POOR CUSTOMER SERVICE 

16:49:26 Thu 13 Oct 11  
by: Thigam 

  
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
I have been sold a problematic car 
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by: neoleburu 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
NOT EVEN 6 MONTHS OLD. 
.BRAND NEW C200 ... 

19:19:26 Tue 11 Oct 11  
by: 108pjlgp 

 
 
 

Mercedes-Benz South Africa 
Want to feel like really special? Buy 
a ... 

14:00:26 Tue 11 Oct 11  
by: lesleyw 
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